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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30009966  16/09/2011   26/09/2017    01/12/2020        85,13       85,13       5677     4,25
2   M30022757  11/04/2013   13/11/2018    01/12/2020        127,69       212,82       6246     6,38
3   M30053357  16/04/2017   13/04/2020    01/12/2020        130,16       342,98       7771     6,50
4   M30029367  05/05/2014   17/12/2018    02/12/2020        127,69       470,67       6250     6,38
5   M30040416  19/03/2015   21/12/2018    02/12/2020        191,54       662,21       7757     9,57
6   M30041030  26/03/2015   18/12/2018    02/12/2020        85,13       747,34       5240     4,25
7   M30031458  09/04/2015   13/04/2020    03/12/2020        191,54       938,88       5658     9,57
8   M30054714  30/08/2016   13/04/2020    03/12/2020        85,13       1.024,01       7720     4,25
9   M30053489  19/08/2016   13/04/2020    04/12/2020        191,54       1.215,55       5253     9,57
10   M30027650  14/01/2014   13/04/2020    07/12/2020        85,13       1.300,68       6246     4,25
11   M30031676  14/09/2014   05/08/2016    11/12/2020        127,69       1.428,37       7733     6,38
12   M30040719  20/04/2015   24/08/2015    16/12/2020        127,69       1.556,06       6243     6,38
13   M30029642  04/06/2014   01/02/2021    18/12/2020        153,23       1.709,29       6250     7,66
14   M30029750  20/06/2014   01/02/2021    21/12/2020        42,56       1.751,85       6252     2,12
15   M30032327  11/09/2014   01/02/2021    21/12/2020        42,56       1.794,41       7768     2,12
16   M30002293  04/06/2010   09/09/2016    22/12/2020        85,13       1.879,54       6238     4,25
17   M30042954  10/03/2017   01/02/2021    30/12/2020        234,77       2.114,31       5227     11,73
18   M30053452  31/08/2016   01/02/2021    30/12/2020        102,15       2.216,46       5227     5,10

USUÁRIO : DTMSIC ORGÃO LOTAÇÃO : MARICÁ    Nome : MARCIO DA SILVA CARVALHO CPF : 5681780767

Página 1 de 1

25/02/2021http://gaide.detran.rj.gov.br/SMIT/acessoTool

http://gaide.detran.rj.gov.br/SMIT/acessoTool

